
 

Rua Duque de Caxias 1748, Galeria Barcelona sala 08
Fone: (55) 3402
E-

 

NOME: 

NÍVEL 
SUPERIOR 

 

 

NOVOS CONVOCADOS DO CADASTRO RESERVA 

JENIFER CRISTIASNE CORREIA ROMEIRO  
SHEROLYN THALINE ALMEIDA FAGUNDES
ADRIAN NUNES NUNES 
PAOLA PANSIERA JACQUES
 

 

 

 
FUTUREE – URUGUAIANA – RS 

Rua Duque de Caxias 1748, Galeria Barcelona sala 08 
Fone: (55) 3402-4828 / (55) 99218-7967 

-mail: administrativo@futuree.com.br 

CURSO: ADMINISTRAÇÃO

NOVOS CONVOCADOS DO CADASTRO RESERVA - PSP 2019

- 10°CHAMADA - 

ENSINO SUPERIOR  

JENIFER CRISTIASNE CORREIA ROMEIRO   
SHEROLYN THALINE ALMEIDA FAGUNDES 

 
PAOLA PANSIERA JACQUES 

 

ADMINISTRAÇÃO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

PSP 2019 

    12 
13 
14 
15 


